
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange rate 

@11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

03 May 2016 394.00 14.3330 1190.62 4.7431 4.7431 4.7431

04 May 2016 394.25 14.8450 1190.62 4.9156 4.8294 0.0863

05 May 2016 398.75 14.8875 1190.62 4.9860 4.8816 0.0522

06 May 2016 400.00 15.0000 1190.62 5.0394 4.9210 0.0394

09 May 2016 380.75 14.9100 1190.62 4.7681 4.8904 -0.0306

10 May 2016 393.25 15.2500 1190.62 5.0369 4.9149 0.0245

11 May 2016 413.00 15.3000 1190.62 5.3073 4.9709 0.0560

12 May 2016 411.00 14.9605 1190.62 5.1644 4.9951 0.0242

13 May 2016 418.75 15.1050 1190.62 5.3126 5.0304 0.0353

16 May 2016 430.25 15.4600 1190.62 5.5867 5.0860 0.0556

17 May 2016 437.00 15.6250 1190.62 5.7350 5.1450 0.0590

18 May 2016 443.75 15.6500 1190.62 5.8329 5.2023 0.0573

19 May 2016 429.50 15.7950 1190.62 5.6979 5.2404 0.0381

20 May 2016 440.75 15.7400 1190.62 5.8267 5.2823 0.0419

23 May 2016 438.75 15.5900 1190.62 5.7450 5.3132 0.0309

24 May 2016 447.25 15.7205 1190.62 5.9053 5.3502 0.0370

25 May 2016 447.50 15.6600 1190.62 5.8859 5.3817 0.0315

26 May 2016 448.25 15.6350 1190.62 5.8864 5.4097 0.0280

27 May 2016 448.50 15.5200 1190.62 5.8463 5.4327 0.0230

30 May 2016 452.25 15.7890 1190.62 5.9974 5.4609 0.0282

31 May 2016 1190.62 5.4609 0.0000
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